
6 minnkotamotors.com

PaRTs lIsT VIeW TeRRoVa

ITEM 
#

PART 
NuMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2990270 I-PIloT ConTRolleR, TeRRoVa 1

2 2994170 ReMoTe, asseMblY I-PIloT 1

3 2372100 sCReW, #8-18 X 5/8" ss 4

4* 2377152 Manual, I-PIloT 1

5* 2377153 Manual, I-PIloT QuICK RefeRenCe GuIde 1

6* 2370817 lanYaRd, ReMoTe WITH CaRabIneeR 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View



INSTALLATION

PaRTs lIsT VIeW RIPTIde sT

7minnkotamotors.com

ITEM 
#

PART 
NuMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2990271 I-PIloT ConTRolleR, RIPTIde sT 1

2 2994170 ReMoTe, asseMblY I-PIloT 1

3 2372100 sCReW, #8-18 X 5/8" ss 4

4* 2377152 Manual, I-PIloT 1

5* 2377153 Manual, I-PIloT QuICK RefeRenCe GuIde 1

6* 2370817 lanYaRd, ReMoTe WITH CaRabIneeR 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View



minnkotamotors.com

PaRTs lIsT VIeW PoWeRdRIVe V2

8 minnkotamotors.com

ITEM 
#

PART 
NuMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2990272 I-PIloT ConTRolleR, PoWeRdRIVe V2 1

2 2994170 ReMoTe, asseMblY I-PIloT 1

3 2372100 sCReW, #8-18 X 5/8" ss 4

4 2224704 InseRT PluG, blaCK sloTTed 1

5 2376312 TIe, nYlon 5

6 2375403 HeaT sHRInK, .375 X 2 adHesIVe lIned 3:1 4

7 2303430 sCReW - 1/4 - 20 X 5/8 - selfTaP ZP 2

8* 2377152 Manual, I-PIloT 1

9* 2377153 Manual, I-PIloT QuICK RefeRenCe GuIde 1

10* 2370817 lanYaRd, ReMoTe WITH CaRabIneeR 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View



minnkotamotors.com

INSTALLATION

9minnkotamotors.com

PaRTs lIsT VIeW RIPTIde sP

ITEM 
#

PART 
NuMBER DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2990273 I-PIloT ConTRolleR, RIPTIde sP 1

2 2994170 ReMoTe, asseMblY I-PIloT 1

3 2372100 sCReW, #8-18 X 5/8" ss 4

4 2224705 InseRT PluG, WHITe sloTTed 1

5 2376312 TIe, nYlon 5

6 2375403 HeaT sHRInK, .375 X 2 adHesIVe lIned 3:1 10

7 2332104 sCReW - 1/4 - 20 X 5/8 ss 2

8* 2377152 Manual, I-PIloT 1

9* 2377153 Manual, I-PIloT QuICK RefeRenCe GuIde 1

10* 2370817 lanYaRd, ReMoTe WITH CaRabIneeR 1

* Not Shown In Exploded View




